








*Teacher print & cut into strips for each student*

CUT out the pictures along the dotted lines.

CUT out the pictures along the dotted lines.

CUT out the pictures along the dotted lines.
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Name:

Wounds

Glue pictures in order of fixing a wound.

Write the missing letters.

1.

2.

3.

4.

_ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _
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Name:

My name is: 

My address is:

Emergency details

In an emergency I call...

_  _  _
3 types of emergency departments are:

Year 2 Module 3: Emergencies - Activity Sheet 3.2

Stick this page to the fridge or somewhere you can see it easily!


